Knutstorp

Thursday
Red 0915-0930

Qualifying started at 9:17:07

Knutstorp 2.070 km

8/7/2014 09:15 .

[ N
BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:07.192 9:27:06.764 8 1:12.257 +2.467 9:26:51.408
(137) Simon Tirsgaard 10 1:08.045 +0.853 9:28:14.809 9 1:09.790 9:28:01.198
1 9:18:27.883
2 1:10.026 +4.228 9:19:37.909 (12) Anders Cronberg (60) Troels Bertelsen
3 1:07.850 +2.052 9:20:45.759 1 9:17:57.253 1 9:19:12.890
4 1:07.965 +2.167 9:21:53.724 2 1:13.331 +5.879 9:19:10.584 2 1:15.229 +5.199 9:20:28.119
5 1:06.531 +0.733 9:23:00.255 3 1:07.697 +0.245 9:20:18.281 3 1:13.340 +3.310 9:21:41.459
6 1:09.329 +3.531 9:24:09.584 4 1:07.452 9:21:25.733 4 1:11.591 +1.561 9:22:53.050
7 1:05.798 9:25:15.382 5 1:09.804 +2.352 9:22:35.537 5 1:11.233 +1.203 9:24:04.283
8 1:05.973 +0.175 9:26:21.355 6 1:08.854 +1.402 9:23:44.391 6 1:10.900 +0.870 9:25:15.183
9 1:06.664 +0.866 9:27:28.019 7 1:10.546 +3.094 9:24:54 937 7 1:11.185 +1.155 9:26:26.368
10 1:21.293 +15.495 9:28:49.312 8 1:09.325 +1.873 9:26:04.262 8 1:10.030 9:27:36.398
9 1:09.890 +2.438 9:27:14.152
(897) Unknown unknown 10 1:11.077 +3.625 9:28:25.229 (533) Flemming Hole
1 9:17:54.367 1 9:22:24.566
2 1:07.507 +1.671 9:19:01.874 (900) Casper Johansen 2 1:13.812 +3.725 9:23:38.378
3 1:07.256 +1.420 9:20:09.130 1 9:21:00.818 3 1:11.582 +1.495 9:24:49.960
4 1:07.361 +1.525 9:21:16.491 2 1:12.530 +3.651 9:22:13.348 4 1:10.087 9:26:00.047
5 1:06.505 +0.669 9:22:22.996 3 1:12.842 +3.963 9:23:26.190 5 1:10.765 +0.678 9:27:10.812
6 1:05.836 9:23:28.832 4 1:09.887 +1.008 9:24:36.077 6 1:10.564 +0.477 9:28:21.376
7 1:16.350 +10.514 9:24:45.182 5 1:08.881 +0.002 9:25:44.958
6 1:08.879 9:26:53.837 (66) Mikael J; rgensen
(444) Kenneth Fruensgaard 7 1:10.783 +1.904 9:28:04.620 1 9:18:16.508
1 9:18:14.592 2 1:43.818 +33.090 9:20:00.326
2 1:14.387 +7.343 9:19:28.979 (23) Bo Nielsen 3 1:16.362 +5.634 9:21:16.688
3 1:10.293 +3.249 9:20:39.272 1 9:18:05.920 4 1:13.887 +3.159 9:22:30.575
4 1:09.370 +2.326 9:21:48.642 2 1:15.155 +5.902 9:19:21.075 5 1:13.491 +2.763 9:23:44.066
5 1:08.628 +1.584 9:22:57.270 3 1:14.628 +5.375 9:20:35.703 6 1:14.275 +3.547 9:24:58.341
6 1:09.161 +2.117 9:24:06.431 4 1:12.472 +3.219 9:21:48.175 7 1:12.960 +2.232 9:26:11.301
7 1:08.917 +1.873 9:25:15.348 5 1:11.326 +2.073 9:22:59.501 8 1:13.135 +2.407 9:27:24.436
8 1:09.439 +2.395 9:26:24.787 6 1:11.290 +2.037 9:24:10.791 9 1:10.728 9:28:35.164
9 1:07.044 9:27:31.831 7 1:10.046 +0.793 9:25:20.837
10 1:19.824 +12.780 9:28:51.655 8 1:09.818 +0.565 9:26:30.655 (667) Thomas Hulstrm
9 1:09.253 9:27:39.908 1 9:18:19.827
(295) Tobias Stenholm 10 1:09.774 +0.521 9:28:49.682 2 1:20.122 +9.336 9:19:39.949
1 9:17:56.691 3 1:19.310 +8.524 9:20:59.259
2 1:16.330 +9.244 9:19:13.021 (45) Anders Larsen 4 1:13.516 +2.730 9:22:12.775
3 1:15.198 +8.112 9:20:28.219 1 9:19:00.069 5 1:13.301 +2.515 9:23:26.076
4 1:10.492 +3.406 9:21:38.711 2 1:12.435 +2.986 9:20:12.504 6 1:12.636 +1.850 9:24:38.712
5 1:08.154 +1.068 9:22:46.865 3 1:11.876 +2.427 9:21:24.380 7 1:11.389 +0.603 9:25:50.101
6 1:07.979 +0.893 9:23:54.844 4 1:10.782 +1.333 9:22:35.162 8 1:11.672 +0.886 9:27:01.773
7 1:07.086 9:25:01.930 5 1:10.821 +1.372 9:23:45.983 9 1:10.786 9:28:12.559
8 1:10.013 +2.927 9:26:11.943 6 1:12.458 +3.009 9:24:58.441
9 1:08.591 +1.505 9:27:20.534 7 1:12.380 +2.931 9:26:10.821 (110) Danny Lambrecht
10 1:08.191 +1.105 9:28:28.725 8 1:09.449 9:27:20.270 1 9:18:02.940
9 1:17.238 +7.789 9:28:37.508 2 1:14.742 +3.347 9:19:17.682
(35) Jan Gong Gong 3 1:12.314 +0.919 9:20:29.996
1 9:19:15.941 (104) Niels Christian J¢rgensen 4 1:12.061 +0.666 9:21:42.057
2 1:11.831 +4.653 9:20:27.772 1 9:18:56.481 5 1:12.706 +1.311 9:22:54.763
3 1:08.830 +1.652 9:21:36.602 2 1:10.687 +0.945 9:20:07.168 6 1:11.395 9:24:06.158
4 1:08.785 +1.607 9:22:45.387 3 1:12.403 +2.661 9:21:19.571 7 1:12.482 +1.087 9:25:18.640
5 1:08.209 +1.031 9:23:53.596 4 1:11.755 +2.013 9:22:31.326 8 1:21.080 +9.685 9:26:39.720
6 1:08.051 +0.873 9:25:01.647 5 1:11.936 +2.194 9:23:43.262
7 1:09.735 +2.557 9:26:11.382 6 1:10.643 +0.901 9:24:53.905 (67) Lasse Ambrosen
8 1:08.994 +1.816 9:27:20.376 7 1:09.819 +0.077 9:26:03.724 1 9:18:08.385
9 1:07.178 9:28:27.554 8 1:10.040 +0.298 9:27:13.764 2 1:16.853 +5.399 9:19:25.238
9 1:09.742 9:28:23.506 3 1:13.928 +2.474 9:20:39.166
(115) S¢ren Lundh 4 1:14.160 +2.706 9:21:53.326
1 9:17:55.568 (515) Jonas Husted 5 1:14.164 +2.710 9:23:07.490
2 1:11.560 +4.368 9:19:07.128 1 9:18:22.182 6 1:12.272 +0.818 9:24:19.762
3 1:08.671 +1.479 9:20:15.799 2 1:16.108 +6.318 9:19:38.290 7 1:12.329 +0.875 9:25:32.091
4 1:08.823 +1.631 9:21:24.622 3 1:13.325 +3.535 9:20:51.615 8 1:11.454 9:26:43.545
5 1:08.476 +1.284 9:22:33.098 4 1:14.050 +4.260 9:22:05.665 9 1:11.523 +0.069 9:27:55.068
6 1:10.159 +2.967 9:23:43.257 5 1:12.347 +2.557 9:23:18.012
7 1:08.255 +1.063 9:24:51.512 6 1:11.100 +1.310 9:24:29.112 (611) Bent Fischer
8 1:08.060 +0.868 9:25:59.572 7 1:10.039 +0.249 9:25:39.151 1 9:18:14.275
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Knutstorp
Thursday Knutstorp 2.070 km
Red 0915-0930 8/7/2014 09:15 - .. -

Qualifying started at 9:17:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:16.140 +4.099 9:19:30.415
3 1:14.320 +2.279 9:20:44.735
4 1:13.916 +1.875 9:21:58.651
5 1:12.941 +0.900 9:23:11.592
6 1:13.076 +1.035 9:24:24.668
7 1:12.201 +0.160 9:25:36.869
8 1:12.041 9:26:48.910
9 1:12.257 +0.216 9:28:01.167
(860) Rikke Naundrup Andersen
1 9:18:18.650
2 1:19.545 +7.434 9:19:38.195
3 1:13.180 +1.069 9:20:51.375
4 1:14.200 +2.089 9:22:05.575
5 1:13.417 +1.306 9:23:18.992
6 1:13.435 +1.324 9:24:32.427
7 1:12.111 9:25:44.538
8 1:12.955 +0.844 9:26:57.493
9 1:13.967 +1.856 9:28:11.460
(149) Kasper Schou Nielsen
1 9:19:33.353
2 1:14.489 +2.280 9:20:47.842
3 1:13.195 +0.986 9:22:01.037
4 1:12.352 +0.143 9:23:13.389
5 1:12.598 +0.389 9:24:25.987
6 1:12.209 9:25:38.196
7 1:13.518 +1.309 9:26:51.714
8 1:12.828 +0.619 9:28:04.542
(225) Allan Sachmann
1 9:18:15.032
2 1:44.608 +31.623 9:19:59.640
3 1:16.260 +3.275 9:21:15.900
4 1:13.995 +1.010 9:22:29.895
5 1:12.985 9:23:42.880
6 1:15.182 +2.197 9:24:58.062
7 1:156.272 +2.287 9:26:13.334
8 1:14.660 +1.675 9:27:27.994
9 1:25.286 +12.301 9:28:53.280
(193) Anders Greenvold Jensen
1 9:19:17.444
2 1:18.126 +3.865 9:20:35.570
3 1:16.883 +2.622 9:21:52.453
4 1:14.973 +0.712 9:23:07.426
5 1:14.826 +0.565 9:24:22.252
6 1:14.261 9:25:36.513
7 1:14.752 +0.491 9:26:51.265
8 1:16.085 +1.824 9:28:07.350
(273) Ib Ingemann Berg
1 9:18:16.784
2 1:22.630 +7.706 9:19:39.414
3 1:20.671 +5.747 9:21:00.085
4 1:18.551 +3.627 9:22:18.636
5 1:16.864 +1.940 9:23:35.500
6 1:19.077 +4.153 9:24:54.577
7 1:16.280 +1.356 9:26:10.857
8 1:16.388 +1.464 9:27:27.245
9 1:14.924 9:28:42.169
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
Printed: 8/7/2014 09:30:58 Page 2/2



